
 

Date: 25/04/2024 

NOTICE ON REVISED SCHEDULE OF E-AUCTION WITH DISCOUNTED PRICE 

 

Ref: OCPL/178/2024, dtd.06/04/2024. 

With reference to clause no. A.3 of the RFP for “Short Term Linkage Sale of 2 Million Ton Coal 
per annum through e- auction”, the e-auction date has been revised to 07.05.2024. Now 
2MTPA coal of G-14 grade will be sold at 10% discount from National Coal Index (NCI) price 
(base price) as per the following schedule: 

 
Last date of download of the document 03/05/2024 
Submission of techno-commercial offer 03/05/2024 by 3.30 pm 
Last Date of Registration for E-Auction 
with MSTC 

06/05/2024 

Date of E-Auction 07/05/2024 
Signing of MoU (indicative) 21/05/2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         S/d- 

         Sr. General Manager (Commercial & Infra) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
ODISHA COAL AND POWER LIMITED 

        (A GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA COMPANY) 
 

CORPORATE OFFICE: Zone-A, Fourth Floor, Fortune Towers, Chandrasekharpur-751023,    
Bhubaneswar, Odisha. 

 SITE OFFICE: Samanwaya Bhawan, At/ Po- Sanghumunda, Pin- 770013, Sundargarh, Odisha. 


